FireClass FC503 Panel
Overview
The FC503 is the newest FireClass addressable solution
for a wide range of applications and requirements.
Conceived to be extremely easy to install and use, the
FC503 is an “out of the box” panel which offers the
simplicity of a conventional system and the benefits of

557.200.727
508.032.044
Product Order Codes
FC503
493 x 429 x 124
8 KG
-5ºC ÷ 40ºC
-40 ÷ 80 °C
Up to 95% Non Condensing
230VaC 50Hz - 15/+10%
1,5A
27,6 Vdc
17 Ah
1A
IP30
RAL 7035
FC503 3 Loop Panel 250 Points
FC500MFI Multifunctional Interface
FC500IP3 IP Module
FC500BX Cabinet for Spare 38Ah Batteries
USB 5m Cable Type A
FC500DISP Spare Display
FC-MAE FC500 Panels Monitoring Software
FC500 FireClass Repeater
Spare Motherboard for FC-503 3 Loop FireClass Panel
Dimensions H x W x D mm